
SRNO FOLIO/DPCL NAME HOLDING PAIDSHARES CERT_DIFF STATUS ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 CITY PINCODE
1 '1201060000519331 SRINIVASULU K 500 500 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'S/O NAGARAJ H NO E-6 NEAR 'ANJANEYA TEMPLE H E S COLONY 'TUNGABHADRA DAM 'Hospet 583225
2 '1201320001002288 ABDUL QAYOOM SHAH 59 59 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'KHUDRAVTPORA 'BUDGAM ' 'SRINAGAR 193411
3 '1201640300003156 AJAY KUMAR 150 150 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'AT -BALTHARWA 'PO- BANKE BAZAR ' 'GAYA 824217
4 '1201860000050971 HEENA DEEPAK MOHINANI 100 100 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '601, NENUMAL SOCIETY, 'O.T. SECTION-3, ' 'ULHASNAGAR 421003
5 '1201910100507349 BARKHA MAHESHWARI 50 50 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'H. NO. 273 'MUGALPURA ' 'RATH 210431
6 '1202420000468335 TAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE 200 200 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'TRIBENI KALAN ROAD 'DIST-HOOGHLY ' 'TRIBENI 712503
7 '1202990000018909 RAJESH KUMAR KANAIYALAL MER 100 100 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'FLAT NO. 402, SILVER NEST 'ARCADE, H.NO. 3-5-1112 & 1113 'RAJ MOHALLA NARAYANGUDA 'HYDERABAD 500029
8 '1202990000780362 KAPIL DEO YADAV 8 8 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '45 VINDAY VASINI NAGAR ' ' 'GORAKHPUR 273001
9 '1202990003313344 SANJAY KUMAR BAID 100 100 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'H NO 4 2 1026 TO 1028 'RAMKOTI ' 'HYDERABAD 500027

10 '1202990005106849 VIMLA YADAV 3 3 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'HOUSE NO 2049 'SECTOR 4 ' 'REWARI 123401

11 '1203320002451895 RAMESH KUMAR PRITAMDAS DEVNANI 11 11 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'H NO-4-5-483 AND 484 'RENUKA ARCADE BADICHOWDI 'SULTAN BAZAR 'HYDERABAD 500001
12 '1203350000960039 DURVAS BAJIRAO SAWANT 100 100 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'A P PALI ' ' 'RATNAGIRI 415803
13 '1203350001442392 KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA 25 25 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'H NO 109 MOH CHOUDHARIYAN 'TOWN BIJNOR 'POLICE STN KOTAVALI SHAHAR 'BIJNOR 246701

14 '1203600000667988 HARISH K 10 10 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '16 GROUND FLOOR IV CROSS 'SELVAM COMPOUND B NARAYANAPURA 'POORAVANI NAGAR 'BANGALORE 560016
15 '1204470000322603 AKHILESH RAMADHIN DWIVEDI 170 170 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'C 22 DEVBHOMINAGAR 'D CABIN 'SABARMATI 'AHMEDABAD 380005
16 '1204720002042014 SHYAM SUNDER MAHAJAN 15 15 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'G5 PKT 2 G BLOCK 'POCKET 1 AND 2 NARINA VIHAR ' 'NEW DELHI 110028
17 '1204840000139819 CHIRAG NAVNITBHAI JADAV 100 100 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '3-1300 POSTAL SOCIETY, ' ' 'AMRELI 365601
18 '1205140000084491 MIRZA MAQSOOD ALI BAIG 200 200 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'H. NO. 16-10-164 'OLD MALAKPET '. 'HYDERABAD 500036

19 '1205630000051125 VED PARKASH 81 81 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'UNITED RICELAND, VILL SAMANA 'BAHU GT KARNAL ROAD 'POST BOX - 33 'KARNAL 136118
20 '1304140000238776 VINOD ARVINDBHAI MITHANI 10 10 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '208 BEENA APPT 'NR SHIVAJI GARDEN 'RAM CHOWK KARIMABAD 'SURAT 395001
21 'IN30009510419975 Ajay Kumar Kedia 300 300 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '29 B, Rabindra Sarani '3rd Floor, Room No 12 E ' 'Calcutta 700073

22 'IN30015910292086 STI FINANCE LIMITED 10 10 0
CORPORATE BODIES - DOMESTIC 
COMPANIES 'PLOT NO. 1 'SONVAY INDUSTRIAL AREA 'RAU PITHAMPUR LINK ROAD 'INDORE. M.P. 453332

23 'IN30021418269124 SHASHWAT KUMAR SHUKLA 15 15 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'B-12-239 PAKA COLLEGE ROAD NR 
GROUND 'FLOOR ' 'BARNALA PUNJAB 148101

24 'IN30023913094159 MINI MATHEW 50 50 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'KANDATHIL,PONAD,KAROOR P 
O,Lalam p 'art,Ponand-karur. 'Kottayam 'KERALA 686574

25 'IN30036020776248 RASHI NANGALIA 500 500 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'ORCHID CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD 'FLAT NO 1201 B G KHER ROAD 'WORLI 'MUMBAI 400018

26 'IN30039415792139 ANILKUMAR K P 77 77 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'PALLIPURATH HOUSE ' ' 'EDAYUR NORTH 676522
27 'IN30039415822215 SUNIL CHHIBBER 56 56 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'C-26 B 'KIRAN GARDEN 'UTTAM NAGAR 'NEW DELHI 110059

28 'IN30051312144666 MS VARSHA GIRISH DAIYA 15 15 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'24 OM GUNVANTI BLDG 5TH 
FLOOR 'JAGUSHA NAGAR 'GHATKOPAR WEST 'MUMBAI 400086

29 'IN30051316683500 S NAGALINGAM 50 50 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'T2 MANOHAR APTS 68 4TH MAIN 
ROAD 'GANDHI NAGAR NEAR REPCO BANK 'ADAYAR CHENNAI 'TAMIL NADU 600020

30 'IN30051319527036 SURYA PRAMODH DRAKSHARAPU 40 40 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'FLAT 105 SAIAHLADAM APT 'ESWAR VILLA ROAD NIZAMPET ROAD 'KUKATPALLY ESWAR VILLA ROAD
'HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500072

31 'IN30051321215756 SEEMA KAMALIA 50 50 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'FLAT NO EC 54/A002 GROUND 
FLOOR 'MANGAL GEET CHS LTD EVESHINE CITY 'VASAI EAST VTC VASAI PO VASAI E

'PALGHAR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 401208

32 'IN30090710417176 KISHOR RAMAN YADAV 150 150 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'C 5 GANESH CHAWL 'ALKAPURI ACHOLE CROSS ROAD 'OPP MADHUR MILAN BLDG NASSOPARA E 'MUMBAI 401209
33 'IN30105510467970 LAL BABU PRASAD 100 300 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'HOLI CHOCK 'POST HAMIRGARH ' 'DISTT. BHILWARA 311001
34 'IN30108022474930 L ASHOK KUMAR 300 300 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'NO 14 'PATEL ROAD 'PERAMBUR 'CHENNAI 600011
35 'IN30114311406269 VANI JINDAL 7 7 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'C/O ARPIT JINDAL '2 BHARAT NAGAR BIBI WALA ROAD 'BHARAT NAGAR 'BATHINDA 151001

36 'IN30115113000946
PHOENIX SHARE & STOCKBROKERS PVT 
LTD 1 1 0

CORPORATE BODIES - DOMESTIC 
COMPANIES

'43 FLOOR 4 PLOT 261 MALKANI 
MAHAL 'DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD 'OPP CENTURY WORLI COLONY 'MUMBAI 400030

37 'IN30133019415320 HITESH BHAGAT 55 55 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '20 BHARAT PURI 'PURULIA ROAD 'RANCHI 'RANCHI 834001
38 'IN30133019434724 LALAN KUMAR SHARMA 100 100 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'KONARK CHOWK ' 'PURANI GANJ 'MUNGER 811201
39 'IN30133020197513 GANDHI KRUNALKUMAR DILIPKUMAR 500 500 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'J 8 MODI NAGAR 'HANSOT ROAD ' 'ANKLESHWAR 393001
40 'IN30154919000360 BHAVESH KISHORBHAI DOSHI 510 510 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '1/25 SHIVAYATAN BLDG 'R H B ROAD 3 FLR 'MULUND WEST 'MUMBAI 400081

41 'IN30160410776293 GOPAKUMAR V R 35 35 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'KAILASS PAVITHRESWARAM PO 
KOTTARAKAR 'A KOLLAM KOLLAM KERALA ' ' 691524

42 'IN30177410052667 Prem Lata Khandelwal 200 200 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'HOUSE NO 58 B NEAR SOOD 
DHARAMKANTA ', BRIJLOK COLONY PREM NAGAR ' 'BAREILLY 243122

43 'IN30177410756969 NIPA GIRDHARLAL BHATT 180 180 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '35 mussoorie ' 'anushaktinagar 'mumbai 400094
44 'IN30177412993431 SHRIKANT PUNDLIK DABHADE 25 25 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'SHIV PRATAP CO-OP HSG SOC 'PAWAR NAGAR 'OLD SANGVI 'PUNE 411027
45 'IN30189510069782 CHERIAN S JOSEPH 10 10 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS 'CHEERAN VELIL HOUSE 'KANJIRAPPALLY ' 'KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686507
46 'IN30223611009607 SUNIL HANAMANTSA NAIKWAD 20 20 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '1156 'SARAF GALLI 'SHAHAPUR 'BELGAUM 590003
47 'IN30226910663237 ASHOK C PANDYA 500 500 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '42/A, KOTYARK SOC, 'B/H WATERTANK PANIGATE, 'BARODA, 'GUJARAT 390019
48 'IN30226911533532 ANNADURAI A N 182 187 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '5/207 AGRAHARAM, 'RAMARAJAPURAM PO, 'DINDIGUL, 'TAMILNADU 624213

49 'IN30226912545834 P M PANDI DURAI 20 20 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
'31B SUYARAJYAPURAM 2ND MAIN 
ROAD 'SELLUR MADURAI 'TAMIL NADU 'INDIA 625002

50 IN30245310027717 GIRISH TIWARI 1 1 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '724,RANI SATI NAGAR 'FLAT 201 ' 'JAIPUR 302019

51 'IN30305210125399 JALPA JIGNESHKUMAR SHAH 1276 1276 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '24-HARMONY APPT. 'LAD SOC ROAD 'NR. KONAK KURISHMA TOWER, VASTRAPUR 'AHMEDABAD 380015
52 'IN30305210129384 PIYUSH PANKAJKUMAR SHAH 50 50 0 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS '24, HARMANY FLAT 'OPP. RENOKA HALL 'VASTRAPUR 'AHMEDABAD 380015


